
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM33639914 FERNANDEZ GIL, MANUEL 20,5 19,3 S M 4 8 57 57

2 CM41466392 ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 22,4 21,6 S M 4 9 60 60

3 CM00946331 CABEZOS SANJOSE, ENRIQUE JAVIER 36 32,3 M M 5 11 62 62

4 CM33906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS, MARIANO 25,7 25,1 M M 4 11 62 62

5 CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZÓN, ANTONIO 22 21,8 S M 4 9 62 62

6 CM41182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JUAN CARLOS 20,5 S M 4 8 62 62

7 CMA8745845 MARTEL, MANUEL 30,1 28,4 M M 5 11 63 63

8 CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 21,3 S M 4 9 63 63

9 CM00186840 FLORES CERDAN, ENRIQUE 26,5 26 S M 5 11 64 64

10 CM41697096 PARRILLA POLO, EMILIO 27,3 26,7 S M 5 11 64 64

11 CM41790778 ILLA PECHE, JOSE LUIS 25 24,8 S M 4 11 64 64

12 CM66769853 ARROYO CLAVIJO, PEDRO ANGEL 23,4 M M 4 10 64 64

13 CM41409695 UTRILLA MARTIN-SERRANO, ANGEL 24,5 24,3 S M 4 10 64 64

14 CM41893389 SAN CRISTÓBAL RUIZ, ELIO 24,4 M M 4 10 64 64

15 CM41752524 TORROGLOSA PONCE, VICENTE 21,5 S M 4 9 64 64

16 CM18890919 DÍEZ BERMÚDEZ, ROBERTO 22,6 S M 4 9 64 64

17 CM60671095 GARZÓN DE PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,1 S M 4 11 65 65

18 CM41891276 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, GREGORIO 27,5 26,9 S M 5 11 65 65

19 CM41793439 SAMA COLAO, JUAN 24,5 S M 4 10 65 65

20 CM33769139 CANTO SANCHO, FRANCISCO JAVIET 21,5 S M 4 9 65 65

21 CM00797716 VELÁZQUEZ SALVADOR, CRISTOBAL 20,6 20,7 M M 4 8 65 65

22 CM41905101 MORENO ORTEGA, DANIEL 30,5 29,9 M M 5 11 66 66

23 CM00306126 ESPEJO CORRAL, CARLOS 22,9 M M 4 10 66 66

24 CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 22 S M 4 9 66 66

25 CM81808499 MORAN TORIBIO, FELIPE 20,8 20,9 S M 4 8 66 66

26 CM33163326 FRAILE UCETA, MIGUEL 26,5 M M 5 11 67 67

27 CM81626487 RODRIGUEZ PIRIS, JUAN 23,6 S M 4 10 67 67

28 CM41692219 CALVO BENÍTEZ , JORGE 22,1 22,2 S M 4 9 67 67

29 CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 21,4 21,5 M M 4 9 67 67

30 CM18752665 MORENO MARTIN, FELIPE 20,5 20,6 S M 4 8 67 67

31 CMA8915288 CANALEJO, JOSE MANUEL 34,5 33,9 S M 5 11 68 68

32 CM41938750 NAVÍO ABAD, JORGE 33,6 33 M M 5 11 68 68

33 CM00957010 LEYTON, CRISTIAN 35,7 34,8 M M 5 11 68 68

34 CM33389618 ALMAZÁN BONNEVILLE, RAFAEL 23,8 23,9 S M 4 10 68 68

35 CM00167828 ASENSIO ESTEVEZ, JOSE 28 M M 5 11 69 69

36 CM41916819 DE LA PEÑA TEJERINA, ANGEL 27,2 S M 5 11 69 69

37 CM33931358 LACALLE RUEDA, JOSÉ MARÍA 27,4 S M 5 11 69 69

38 CM56672346 RIBAGORDA NIETO, MARIANO 21,9 22 S M 4 9 69 69

39 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,7 20,8 S M 4 8 69 69

40 CM14888533 GALLART MASVIDAL, MARTIN 25,3 25,4 S M 4 11 70 70

41 CM81920518 GALLARDO VILA, JUAN 28,4 M M 5 11 70 70

42 CM41654474 PEIRÓ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 29,7 S M 5 11 70 70

43 CM00306121 ESPEJO SERRANO, NICOLAS 26,5 S M 5 11 70 70

44 CM33901520 MORENO TRIBALDOS, PEDRO ALONSO 26,2 26,3 S M 4 11 70 70
45 CM22251216 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LOS RÍOS, RA 24,7 24,8 S M 4 11 70 70
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46 CM41692430 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CARLOS 29,4 S M 5 11 70 70

47 CM41764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ, VICENTE 20,6 20,7 S M 4 8 70 70

48 CM41182834 RUIZ MUÑOZ DE BAENA, EDUARDO 26,5 S M 5 11 71 71

49 CM14040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 25,8 25,9 S M 4 11 71 71

50 CM00957009 FRAILE SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 35,7 M M 5 11 71 71

51 CM81914093 DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 36 S M 5 11 71 71

52 CM33932119 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAULINO 28,9 S M 5 11 71 71

53 CM66814941 SORIANO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA 26,5 S M 5 11 71 71

54 CM41300973 SALVADOR PERAL, FRANCISCO 26,4 26,5 S M 4 11 71 71

55 CM81883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA, PABLO 26,3 26,4 M M 4 11 72 72

56 CM41908980 PORTILLO GARCÍA, ALFREDO 34,5 M M 5 11 72 72

57 CM33932122 MANZANARES CARBALLO, JAVIER 28,6 S M 5 11 72 72

58 CM22807298 GONZÁLEZ ANDRES, MANUEL JESUS 36 M M 5 11 73 73

59 CM81802264 SALCEDO CAMARA, CARLOS 32,9 M M 5 11 73 73

60 CM00164170 SÁNCHEZ MARTOS, JUAN JOSÉ 29,8 S M 5 11 73 73

61 CM02885812 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, IGNACIO 32,5 M M 5 11 73 73

62 CM33930542 GARCÍA OREA, JAVIER 35 M M 5 11 73 73

63 CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 24,4 24,5 S M 4 10 73 73

64 CM41632198 MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 23,3 23,4 S M 4 10 73 73

65 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 24,2 24,3 S M 4 10 73 73

66 CM08161025 BERRUEZO DEL RIO, JUAN RAMON 30,4 S M 5 11 74 74

67 CM02900823 PÉREZ DE ARRILUCEA SANTIRÓ, JAVIER 33,6 M M 5 11 75 75

68 CM81822011 PEREZ SANTOS, RAFAEL 26,5 S M 5 11 75 75

69 CM41189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 26,5 S M 5 11 75 75

70 CM17208952 MATILLA MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL 26,2 26,3 S M 4 11 75 75

71 CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,5 25,6 S M 4 11 76 76

72 CMA8908339 EXPÓSITO MENGUAL, JORDI 26,2 26,3 M M 4 11 76 76

73 CM18696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA, JOSE LUIS 23,5 23,6 S M 4 10 76 76

74 CM33504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 22,5 22,6 S M 4 9 79 79

75 CM09808489 SERRANO ROL, TOMÁS 33,3 M M 5 11 80 80

76 CM18780972 PULIDO MORILLO, FERNANDO 33,9 S M 5 11 82 82

77 CM00816928 ROBLES OROZCO, RICARDO 27,7 S M 5 11 83 83

78 CM18917604 DOMENECH TRUJILLO, IGNACIO 36 M M 5 11 83 83

79 CM33514412 PINEL PRUDENCIO, JULIAN 34,5 S M 5 11 84 84

80 CMA8931154 ALVAREZ BRAVO, JOSE LUIS 36 S M 5 11 92 92

81 CM09631668 BERROJO MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 24,2 24,3 S M 4 10 102 102

82 CM33464098 MARTINEZ MORATA AGUILAR, EMILIO 24,8 S M 4 11 N.P

83 CM18388957 ELIAS ESCUDERO, JAIME 25,4 S M 4 11 N.P

84 CM41691901 VALERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,5 S M 5 11 N.P

85 CM33389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 26,5 S M 5 11 N.P

86 CMA8449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA, ANGEL 27,7 S M 5 11 N.P

87 CM14924619 ALVARIÑO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 30 S M 5 11 N.P

88 CM41798233 DURÁN DOMÍNGUEZ, JOSÉ 21,4 S M 4 9 N.P
89 CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 21,6 M M 4 9 N.P
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1 CM33639914 FERNANDEZ GIL, MANUEL 20,5 19,3 S M 4 8 49 49

2 CM41466392 ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 22,4 21,6 S M 4 9 51 51

3 CM00946331 CABEZOS SANJOSE, ENRIQUE JAVIER 36 32,3 M M 5 11 51 51

4 CM33906386 RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS, MARIANO 25,7 25,1 M M 4 11 51 51

5 CMA8745845 MARTEL, MANUEL 30,1 28,4 M M 5 11 52 52

6 CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZÓN, ANTONIO 22 21,8 S M 4 9 53 53

7 CM00186840 FLORES CERDAN, ENRIQUE 26,5 26 S M 5 11 53 53

8 CM41697096 PARRILLA POLO, EMILIO 27,3 26,7 S M 5 11 53 53

9 CM41790778 ILLA PECHE, JOSE LUIS 25 24,8 S M 4 11 53 53

10 CM41182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JUAN CARLOS 20,5 S M 4 8 54 54

11 CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 21,3 S M 4 9 54 54

12 CM66769853 ARROYO CLAVIJO, PEDRO ANGEL 23,4 M M 4 10 54 54

13 CM41409695 UTRILLA MARTIN-SERRANO, ANGEL 24,5 24,3 S M 4 10 54 54

14 CM41893389 SAN CRISTÓBAL RUIZ, ELIO 24,4 M M 4 10 54 54

15 CM60671095 GARZÓN DE PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,1 S M 4 11 54 54

16 CM41891276 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, GREGORIO 27,5 26,9 S M 5 11 54 54

17 CM41752524 TORROGLOSA PONCE, VICENTE 21,5 S M 4 9 55 55

18 CM18890919 DÍEZ BERMÚDEZ, ROBERTO 22,6 S M 4 9 55 55

19 CM41793439 SAMA COLAO, JUAN 24,5 S M 4 10 55 55

20 CM41905101 MORENO ORTEGA, DANIEL 30,5 29,9 M M 5 11 55 55

21 CM33769139 CANTO SANCHO, FRANCISCO JAVIET 21,5 S M 4 9 56 56

22 CM00306126 ESPEJO CORRAL, CARLOS 22,9 M M 4 10 56 56

23 CM33163326 FRAILE UCETA, MIGUEL 26,5 M M 5 11 56 56

24 CM00797716 VELÁZQUEZ SALVADOR, CRISTOBAL 20,6 20,7 M M 4 8 57 57

25 CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 22 S M 4 9 57 57

26 CM81626487 RODRIGUEZ PIRIS, JUAN 23,6 S M 4 10 57 57

27 CMA8915288 CANALEJO, JOSE MANUEL 34,5 33,9 S M 5 11 57 57

28 CM41938750 NAVÍO ABAD, JORGE 33,6 33 M M 5 11 57 57

29 CM00957010 LEYTON, CRISTIAN 35,7 34,8 M M 5 11 57 57

30 CM81808499 MORAN TORIBIO, FELIPE 20,8 20,9 S M 4 8 58 58

31 CM41692219 CALVO BENÍTEZ , JORGE 22,1 22,2 S M 4 9 58 58

32 CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 21,4 21,5 M M 4 9 58 58

33 CM33389618 ALMAZÁN BONNEVILLE, RAFAEL 23,8 23,9 S M 4 10 58 58

34 CM00167828 ASENSIO ESTEVEZ, JOSE 28 M M 5 11 58 58

35 CM41916819 DE LA PEÑA TEJERINA, ANGEL 27,2 S M 5 11 58 58

36 CM33931358 LACALLE RUEDA, JOSÉ MARÍA 27,4 S M 5 11 58 58

37 CM18752665 MORENO MARTIN, FELIPE 20,5 20,6 S M 4 8 59 59

38 CM14888533 GALLART MASVIDAL, MARTIN 25,3 25,4 S M 4 11 59 59

39 CM81920518 GALLARDO VILA, JUAN 28,4 M M 5 11 59 59

40 CM41654474 PEIRÓ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 29,7 S M 5 11 59 59

41 CM00306121 ESPEJO SERRANO, NICOLAS 26,5 S M 5 11 59 59

42 CM33901520 MORENO TRIBALDOS, PEDRO ALONSO 26,2 26,3 S M 4 11 59 59

43 CM22251216 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LOS RÍOS, RA 24,7 24,8 S M 4 11 59 59

44 CM41692430 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CARLOS 29,4 S M 5 11 59 59
45 CM56672346 RIBAGORDA NIETO, MARIANO 21,9 22 S M 4 9 60 60
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46 CM41182834 RUIZ MUÑOZ DE BAENA, EDUARDO 26,5 S M 5 11 60 60

47 CM14040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 25,8 25,9 S M 4 11 60 60

48 CM00957009 FRAILE SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 35,7 M M 5 11 60 60

49 CM81914093 DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 36 S M 5 11 60 60

50 CM33932119 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAULINO 28,9 S M 5 11 60 60

51 CM66814941 SORIANO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA 26,5 S M 5 11 60 60

52 CM41300973 SALVADOR PERAL, FRANCISCO 26,4 26,5 S M 4 11 60 60

53 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,7 20,8 S M 4 8 61 61

54 CM81883377 RUIZ-ZORRILLA, PABLO 26,3 26,4 M M 4 11 61 61

55 CM41908980 PORTILLO GARCÍA, ALFREDO 34,5 M M 5 11 61 61

56 CM33932122 MANZANARES CARBALLO, JAVIER 28,6 S M 5 11 61 61

57 CM41764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ, VICENTE 20,6 20,7 S M 4 8 62 62

58 CM22807298 GONZÁLEZ ANDRES, MANUEL JESUS 36 M M 5 11 62 62

59 CM81802264 SALCEDO CAMARA, CARLOS 32,9 M M 5 11 62 62

60 CM00164170 SÁNCHEZ MARTOS, JUAN JOSÉ 29,8 S M 5 11 62 62

61 CM02885812 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, IGNACIO 32,5 M M 5 11 62 62

62 CM33930542 GARCÍA OREA, JAVIER 35 M M 5 11 62 62

63 CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 24,4 24,5 S M 4 10 63 63

64 CM41632198 MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 23,3 23,4 S M 4 10 63 63

65 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 24,2 24,3 S M 4 10 63 63

66 CM08161025 BERRUEZO DEL RIO, JUAN RAMON 30,4 S M 5 11 63 63

67 CM02900823 PÉREZ DE ARRILUCEA SANTIRÓ, JAVIER 33,6 M M 5 11 64 64

68 CM81822011 PEREZ SANTOS, RAFAEL 26,5 S M 5 11 64 64

69 CM41189858 HERNANDEZ CANFRANC, RAFAEL 26,5 S M 5 11 64 64

70 CM17208952 MATILLA MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL 26,2 26,3 S M 4 11 64 64

71 CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,5 25,6 S M 4 11 65 65

72 CMA8908339 EXPÓSITO MENGUAL, JORDI 26,2 26,3 M M 4 11 65 65

73 CM18696978 BALLESTEROS TORIJA, JOSE LUIS 23,5 23,6 S M 4 10 66 66

74 CM09808489 SERRANO ROL, TOMÁS 33,3 M M 5 11 69 69

75 CM33504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 22,5 22,6 S M 4 9 70 70

76 CM18780972 PULIDO MORILLO, FERNANDO 33,9 S M 5 11 71 71

77 CM00816928 ROBLES OROZCO, RICARDO 27,7 S M 5 11 72 72

78 CM18917604 DOMENECH TRUJILLO, IGNACIO 36 M M 5 11 72 72

79 CM33514412 PINEL PRUDENCIO, JULIAN 34,5 S M 5 11 73 73

80 CMA8931154 ALVAREZ BRAVO, JOSE LUIS 36 S M 5 11 81 81

81 CM09631668 BERROJO MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 24,2 24,3 S M 4 10 92 92

82 CM41798233 DURÁN DOMÍNGUEZ, JOSÉ 21,4 S M 4 9 N.P

83 CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 21,6 M M 4 9 N.P

84 CM33464098 MARTINEZ MORATA AGUILAR, EMILIO 24,8 S M 4 11 N.P

85 CM18388957 ELIAS ESCUDERO, JAIME 25,4 S M 4 11 N.P

86 CM41691901 VALERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,5 S M 5 11 N.P

87 CM33389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 26,5 S M 5 11 N.P

88 CMA8449837 RODRIGUEZ FUENLABRADA, ANGEL 27,7 S M 5 11 N.P
89 CM14924619 ALVARIÑO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 30 S M 5 11 N.P
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